7/23/2021
Place

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Driver
Gerald_Kirks
Dan_Hendren
Chris_Daniel
Jarrod_Stewart

Steven_Wong

Bryce_Shindledecker

Marty_Cannon
Matthew_Schley
Ricky_Tolbert
JJ_Cuevas
Jonathan_Ruppert
John_Russell
JV_Kelley
James_Locke
Dennis_Hoffman
Jennifer_Cannon
Jaiden_Keranen
Autumn_Daniel
Xavier_Benavides
Kaily_Ding

Bryndan_Nivens

https://results.wtrscca.org/score/25

Witrscca

Best Raw Time
31.521
31.926
32.484
32.513
32.555
32.561
32.569
32.578
32.587
33.060
33.193
33.470
33.755
33.887
33.941
34.173
34.791
34.889
36.498
37.666

39.542

Points
175
170
165
160
155
150
146
142
138
134
130
127
124
121
118
115
112
109
106
103

100

7



